
Empowering Women  
Through Career and 
Leadership Development



Designed to support ICAO’s mandate to enhance gender equality in aviation and to raise awareness about  

the importance of women’s career advancement to aviation leadership and technical roles, this practical course  

aims to equip women in aviation with a carefully curated set of competencies that are necessary to navigate  

current organizational systems, e�ectively manage careers, and lead oneself and others toward powerful and  

positive outcomes.

This course was developed and will be facilitated by seasoned McGill faculty and enriched by women leaders  

who will serve as guest speakers and share their personal experiences and life lessons.  

Participate in this unique learning initiative 

and develop your personalized action plan  

for success!

0
0

4
-1

0
-2

3

Topics include:

•	 Emotional Intelligence

•	 Equality and Bridging Divides

•	 Leadership

•	 Imposter Syndrome

•	 In�uence and Power

•	 Con�ict Management

•	 Negotiation Skills

•	 Public Speaking

•	 Personal Branding

•	 Career Management

https://www.mcgill.ca/continuingstudies
https://continuingstudies.mcgill.ca/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?courseId=19766676&method=load
https://continuingstudies.mcgill.ca/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?courseId=19766676&method=load

